
CITY OF EL PASO DE ROBLES 
“The Pass of the Oaks” 

ISA CERTIFIED ARBORIST LIST 
(International Society of Arboriculture) 

Certified Members residing in San Luis Obispo County 

Local members (alphabetically Z-A): 
NAME ISA CERT. 

NO. 
FIRM NAME/ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/EMAIL 

1 Woodard, Charles WE-5065A Woodward Tree Consulting 
4591 San Anselmo Road 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 462-2423

2 Weichert, Kyle WE-12113A Rincon Consultants, Inc. 
1530 Monterey Street, Suite D 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

(805) 547-0900
info@rinconconsultants.com
(805) 235-1133 (cell)

3 Van Horbek, William WE-6407B Bunyon Brothers Tree Service 
5345 Davenport Creek Rd. 
San Luis Obispo, CA 

(805) 441-8607
bill@bunyonbros.com

4 Tutt, Michael WE-1016 Tutt Tree & Crane Service 
P. O. Box 6039 
Los Osos, CA 93412 

(805) 543-3033
(805) 528-3450 (fax)

5 Thurman, Rodney PN-2684BUM Heritage Tree Arboriculture 
Consulting 
1343 Bishop Street, 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

(805) 234-8760
rodney@heritagetreeconsulting.com 

6 Stier, Chris WE-9262A Greenvale Tree Co.  
PO Box 13234 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 

(805) 544-1124
(805) 781-8733 (fax)
info@greenvaletree.com

7 Small, Kevin J. WE-7333A PleinAire Design Group  
124 W. Main St., Suite F 
Santa Maria, CA 93458 

(805) 349-9695
(805) 928-4689 (fax)
kjsmall@pleinairedg.com

8 Scovell, Morgan WE-12338A 4th Generation Tree 
PO Box 512 
Templeton, CA 93465 

(805) 462-2020
morgan@4gtree.com

9 Scovell, Charles Sr. WE-0346 Scovell Tree Surgery  
3850 Maricopa Road 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 466-0252

10 Schreiber, Robert FL-0314 Arbor First 
170 Terra Street 
Morro Bay, CA 93442 

(805) 772-5400
arborfirst@calinet.com 
Cell 805 441-3715 

11 Rinell, Ron WE-9252A Bunyon Bros. Tree Service  
5345 Davenport Creek Rd. 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 

(805) 547-1903
Fax (805) 544-2071
contact@bunyonbros.com
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12 Ponti, Dan WE-14152A 4th Generation Tree 
PO Box 512 
Templeton, CA 93465 

(805) 610-1234 
dan@4gtree.com  

13 Pereira, Cory WE-4256AU Whit’s Turn Tree Care  
PO Box 3028 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 434-9630 
cory@whitsturn.com 

14 Patterson, Jim WE-0663A James Patterson 
9312 N. Santa Margarita Rd. 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 466-2645 
jpatterson@fix.net 

15 Oakley, Sam WE-9474B The Oakley Group, LLC 
PO Box 2412 
Pismo Beach, CA 93448 

(805) 270-3439 
info@oakleygroup.org 
 

16 Minnick, Jake WE-11830A RRM Design 
3765 S. Higuera St. Ste 102 
San Luis Obispo, CA93401 

(805) 543-1794 
jrminnick@rrmdesign.com 

17 Meyer, Cory WE-7678A Meyer Tree Consulting 
7345 Pinal Ave 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

805-610-2486 
cory.meyer@charter.net 

18 Magney, David WE-7674A Althouse and Meade, Inc. 
1650 Ramada Dr, Ste 180 
Paso Robles, CA 93446 

(805) 237-9626 
david@althouseandmeade.com  

19 Leach, Carolyn WE-0727 Carolyn B. Leach  
444 Blume Street 
Nipomo, CA 93444 

(805) 929-9020 
 ctleach@charter.net 

20 Kulick, Ben WE-12141A Stalwork Inc.  
PO Box 391 
San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 

(805) 542-0033 
landscape@stalwork.com 

21 Koker, Kelly WE-11968A Kokers Demo and Tree Service  
3580 Branch Road 
Paso Robles, CA 93446 

(805) 423-8511 
kokersdemoandtreeservice@gmail.com 

22 Koker, Hattie WE-13496A Kokers Demo and Tree Service  
3580 Branch Road 
Paso Robles, CA 93446 

(805) 423-4933 
hattiekoker@gmail.com 

23 Keeley, Daniel WE-14367A Althouse & Meade, Inc  
1650 Ramada Dr. 
Paso Robles, CA 93446 

(805) 237-9626 
danielk@althouseandmeade.com 

24 Johnson, Andrew WE-9378A Upper Salinas-Las Tables Resource 
Conservation District  
9481 El Camino Real  
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 460-7272 
andrew@us-ltrcd.org 

25 Brown, Dave WE-7992A ACE Cert. Tree Care 
2550 Tienda Place 
Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 

(805) 474-8013 
www.acecertifiedtreecare.com 

26 Bova, Michael J. WE-3372A Davey Resource Group  
7627 Morro Road 
Atascadero, CA 93422 

(805) 286-0181 
michael.bova@davey.com 

Modified October 3, 2023 

Exhibit A

mailto:dan@4gtree.com
mailto:cory@whitsturn.com
mailto:jpatterson@fix.net
mailto:info@oakleygroup.org
mailto:jrminnick@rrmdesign.com
mailto:cory.meyer@charter.net
mailto:david@althouseandmeade.com
mailto:ctleach@charter.net
mailto:landscape@stalwork.com
mailto:kokersdemoandtreeservice@gmail.com
mailto:hattiekoker@gmail.com
mailto:danielk@althouseandmeade.com
mailto:andrew@us-ltrcd.org
http://www.acecertifiedtreecare.com/
mailto:michael.bova@davey.com



